
Month Date Day Particular
April 01/04/2015 Wednesday New Session Begins

25/04/2015 Saturday PTSI - I
June 14/06/2015 Sunday Reporting of Hostellers

15/06/2015 Monday School Reopens  After Summer Vacation
20/06/2015 Saturday CCA (International Yoga Day)
21/06/2015 Sunday
27/06/2015 Saturday CCA (Introduction of  "Myself")
28/06/2015 Sunday

July 01/07/2015 Wednesday
02/07/2015 Thursday
03/07/2015 Friday
04/07/2015 Saturday CCA ( Handwriting Competition English & Hindi)

Sanskar City International School, Rajnandgaon
Yearly Planner - 2015-16

* Year calendar is a tentative planning of the year. Principal reserves the right to change/alter any of the date's 
schedule at his own discretion  due to unforeseen reasons, if any. 

04/07/2015 Saturday CCA ( Handwriting Competition English & Hindi)
05/07/2015 Sunday
11/07/2015 Saturday CCA (Hindi Poem Recitation Competition)
12/07/2015 Sunday
13/07/2015 Monday FA- I BEGINS
14/07/2015 Tuesday
15/07/2015 Wednesday
16/07/2015 Thursday
17/07/2015 Friday
18/07/2015 Saturday FA - I ENDS
19/07/2015 Sunday Id-Ul-Fittr
25/07/2015 Saturday Result Declaration FA - I and P.T.S.I.-II
26/07/2015 Sunday

August 01/08/2015 Saturday CCA(Patriotic Group dance competiton -Housewise)
02/08/2015 Sunday
08/08/2015 Saturday CCA(Patriotic Group song competition-Housewise)
09/08/2015 Sunday
15/08/2015 Saturday Independence Day
16/08/2015 Sunday
17/08/2015 Monday FA II BEGINS
18/08/2015 Tuesday
19/08/2015 Wednesday
20/08/2015 Thursday
21/08/2015 Friday
22/08/2015 Saturday  CCA (Rakhi making Competition -Classwise)                                     22/08/2015 Saturday  CCA (Rakhi making Competition -Classwise)                                     
23/08/2015 Sunday
24/08/2015 Monday FA II ENDS
27/08/2015 Thursday  RESULT DECLARATION OF FA-II AND P.T.S.I.- III
28/08/2015 Friday Raksha Badhan Vacation Start
29/08/2015 Saturday Raksha Badhan
30/08/2015 Sunday



31/08/2015 Monday Hostellers Reporting
September 01/09/2015 Tuesday School  Reopens

02/09/2015 Wednesday
03/09/2015 Thursday

04/09/2015 Friday Fancy Dress Competition (I to V) and Janmashtami Celebration

05/09/2015 Saturday
Janmashtami Puja and Teachers' Day Celebration( In-charge-
Students of classes IX to XII) (Holiday for classes I to VIII)

06/09/2015 Sunday
07/09/2015 Monday
08/09/2015 Tuesday                                   Revision of SA-I
09/09/2015 Wednesday
10/09/2015 Thursday
11/09/2015 Friday
12/09/2015 Saturday
13/09/2015 Sunday
14/09/2015 Monday14/09/2015 Monday

17/09/2015 Thursday Ganesh Chaturthi
19/09/2015 Saturday
20/09/2015 Sunday
21/09/2015 Monday SA-I BEGINS
22/09/2015 Tuesday
23/09/2015 Wednesday
24/09/2015 Thursday
25/09/2015 Friday Id-Ul-Juha
26/09/2015 Saturday
27/09/2015 Sunday Anant Chaudas
28/09/2015 Monday
29/09/2015 Tuesday
30/09/2015 Wednesday

October 01/10/2015 Thursday
02/10/2015 Friday Gandhi Jayanti
03/10/2015 Saturday
04/10/2015 Sunday
05/10/2015 Monday
06/10/2015 Tuesday SA-I ENDS
10/10/2015 Saturday Grand Parents Day

17/10/2015 Saturday Result Declaration of SA - I and P.T.S.I-IV (Day Scholars)17/10/2015 Saturday Result Declaration of SA - I and P.T.S.I-IV (Day Scholars)
18/10/2015 Sunday
22/10/2015 Thursday Dusshehra  (Holiday  One Day)
24/10/2015 Saturday Moharram
25/10/2015 Sunday



31/10/2015 Saturday CCA (Pooja Thali, Diya Decoration and Mehendi)- On the open field
November 01/11/2015 Sunday

07/11/2015 Saturday  11 A.M.  School Over     12 Noon  to 2 P.M.  P.T.S.I -IV (Hostellers)
08/11/2015 Sunday Diwali Vacation Begins
11/11/2015 Wednesday Diwali
12/11/2015 Thursday
13/11/2015 Friday Bhaiya Dooj
14/11/2015 Saturday Childrens' Day Celebration
15/11/2015 Sunday
16/11/2015 Monday Diwali Vacation Ends (REPORTING OF HOSTELLERS)
17/11/2015 Tuesday School re-opens after Diwali Vacation
21/11/2015 Saturday Science and Humanities Exhibition
22/11/2015 Sunday
25/11/2015 Wednesday  Gurunanak Jayanti
26/11/2015 Thursday FA III BEGINS
27/11/2015 Friday27/11/2015 Friday
28/11/2015 Saturday
29/11/2015 Sunday
30/11/2015 Monday

December 01/12/2015 Tuesday
02/12/2015 Wednesday FA III ENDS
10/12/2015 Thursday  RESULT DECLARATION OF FA-III 
16/12/2015 Wednesday Annual Sports Begins
17/12/2015 Thursday
18/12/2015 Friday
19/12/2015 Saturday
20/12/2015 Sunday
21/12/2015 Monday
22/12/2015 Tuesday Annual Sports Day Closing

24/12/2015 Thursday Id-Ul-Milad

25/12/2015 Friday Christmas Day
26/12/2015 Saturday
27/12/2015 Sunday
28/12/2015 Monday

29/12/2015 Tuesday Annual Day Celebration

30/12/2015 Wednesday Winter Vacation Begins

31/12/2015 Thursday31/12/2015 Thursday

January 01/01/2016 Friday Happy New Year
02/01/2016 Saturday
03/01/2016 Sunday
04/01/2016 Monday
05/01/2016 Tuesday Reporting of Hostellers



06/01/2016 Wednesday School re-opens after Winter Vacation

15/01/2016 Friday Makar Sankranti

16/01/2016 Saturday Guru Govind Singhji jayanti

17/01/2016 Sunday
26/01/2016 Tuesday Republic Day

27/01/2016 Wednesday
28/01/2016 Thursday FA-IV BEGINS
29/01/2016 Friday
30/01/2016 Saturday
31/01/2016 Sunday

February 01/02/2016 Monday
02/02/2016 Tuesday
03/02/2016 Wednesday FA IV ENDS
12/02/2016 Friday Basant Panchami
13/02/2016 Saturday FA -IV RESULT DECLARATON AND P.T.S.I.- V
14/02/2016 Sunday

March 01/03/2016 Tuesday   SA -II BEGINS (Classes I to VIII and XI )March 01/03/2016 Tuesday   SA -II BEGINS (Classes I to VIII and XI )
02/03/2016 Wednesday
03/03/2016 Thursday
04/03/2016 Friday
05/03/2016 Saturday
06/03/2016 Sunday
07/03/2016 Monday Maha Shivaratri
08/03/2016 Tuesday
09/03/2016 Wednesday
10/03/2016 Thursday
11/03/2016 Friday
12/03/2016 Saturday
13/03/2016 Sunday
14/03/2016 Monday
15/03/2016 Tuesday
16/03/2016 Wednesday
17/03/2016 Thursday
18/03/2016 Friday
19/03/2016 Saturday SA-II ENDS
20/03/2016 Sunday
24/03/2016 Thursday Holi
25/03/2016 Friday Good Friday
31/03/2016 Thursday RESULT DECLARATION OF CLASSES I TO VIII

April 01/04/2016 Friday New Session BeginsApril 01/04/2016 Friday New Session Begins

* School will open after any of the vacation at its usual time i.e. Bus stoppages and Buses Timing will be same.
* School timing will be 8.00 am to 11.00 am during Summative Examinations and Gap Days too during SAs.


